
Rally Minas Brasil 2018 - CBM
  

ACUMULADO ATÉ SS3: - (75km)

12/03/2018 - 08:13:34
 Resultados Oficiais

 Categoria: UTV Start
 

POS NO PILOTO/NAVEGADOR SS1 SS2 SS3 TEMPO
Penal

 
Bonus

TOTAL
 

Dif.Lider
Dif.Anterior

1 145

THIAGO TORRES
 SERGIO AVALONE 

 POLARIS RZR TURBO
 TORRES RACING 

 

01:29:11.9
 (1)

01:57:58.1
 (1)

01:30:15.8
 (1) 04:57:25

* * *
 

* * *

4:57:25.
 
 


